

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2553-2554 OF 2004

DHANSINGH VITTHALRAO BHOITE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 31/03/2008 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the appeals in the first part of summer vacation.

Application for early hearing is disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master