

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2553-2554 OF 2004

DHANSINGH VITTHALRAO BHOITE Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 22/05/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rahul Joshi, Adv.
for Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Pedneker, Adv.
for Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the week commencing June 16, 2008.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2553-2554 OF 2004

DHANSINGH VITTHALRAO BHOITE Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 22/05/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rahul Joshi, Adv.
for Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Pedneker, Adv.
for Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the week commencing June 16, 2008.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master